% n n
9.8 1466 000 29 497
9.7 1222750 30 117
9.7 1113 169 32934
9.6 818 182 38055

p/metp Kopnyc Komuat 3Jrtax 3Jtaxei
8.1 2 17
8.1 1 6
8.1 1 16

8.1 ctyaus 17

Mnowaab Otaenka
49.7 Otpenka
40.6 Otpenka
33.8 Otpenka
21.5 Otpenka

FoToBHOCTL

BaceneHune no 15 Hos6ps 2023
BaceneHune no 15 Hos6ps 2023
BaceneHune no 15 Hosbps 2023
BaceneHune go 15 Hos6ps 2023

LleHa, p
16 430 670
13776 270
12 622 069
9 362 282

LleHa, p/meTp
330 597
339 317
373434
435 455

Ccbinka
CCblnka
CCblnka
CCblnka

ceblnka


https://www.pik.ru/les/flats/755596
https://www.pik.ru/les/flats/755484
https://www.pik.ru/les/flats/755656
https://www.pik.ru/les/flats/755578

